2.0±0.10
1.2±0.10
TOP
 3.0±0.25
SIDE
SOLDERABLE
2 PADS
 2.0 0.10  1.0

SSL0805118E13A-G
SOLDERABLE SPACER 3.0mm
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Ni 4.0μm Au 0.13μm
OVER Cu
E13A = 13" REEL
1000 PCS
PACKAGINGSIZE CODE
GE13A0805
BOTTOM
TERMINALSERIES
SSL
2.0 x 1.2 mm
0.078"X0.0472"
SOLDERABLE
NON-CONDUCTIVE
SPACER
-118
HEIGHT
 118 mil
3.0mm
NOMINAL
E = CUT TAPE
PART NUMBER REEL QTY Pb-Free
RoHS APPLICATION TOP
MARK
SSL0805118E13A-G 1000 YES SPACER NONE
A080597A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 3 OF 5
NONE
SSL0805118E13A-G
SOLDERABLE SPACER 3.0mm
1.75
A
4.0
1.55
W
F
P2.0
2.00C
 K
 B
D1
D2 W1
TAPE SPECIFICATION
SURFACE MOUNT DEVICE
13-INCH REEL
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm.
DIRECTION OF UNREELING
330mm
TAPE AND REEL DIMENSIONS E13A
13-INCH
SYMBOL SSL0805
TAPE WIDTH W 12
PITCH OF COMPONENTS P 8
POCKET WIDTH A 1.5
POCKET LENGTH B 2.31
POCKET DEPTH K 3.5
CARRIER THICKNESS C 1.5
REEL DIAMETER D1 330
HUB DIAMETER D2 100
PUNCH HOLE POSITION F 3.5
MAX REEL WIDTH W1 18.4
A080597A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 4 OF 5
5:1
SSL0805118E13A-G
SOLDERABLE SPACER 3.0mm
5 C OF PEAK